

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of Robert Juliat LUTIN 306LF

OP15030001	LentilleFRESNEL(ø150).	(ø150)FRESNELlens.
OP15010006	LentillePLANCONVEXE(ø150R111).	(ø150R111)PLANOCONVEXlens.
DJ40219902	Rondelle/	Ringsupport(ø150).
PD30000010	Manchonsiliconesurbutéeexcentrée/	Siliconeprotectiononuncenteredwedge.
VI04010012	Vis/	Screw(M4x8).
PD30000014	Tresse+cosse/	Shield+ringtongueterminal.
RPAPF00009	Porte-filtrecarton180x180.	180x180cardboardfilterframe.
FPAGR00003	Grille/	Gridframe(180x180).
PD30000013	Nez/	Barstrutsupport.
BO10000005	Bouton/	Knob(ø23TL10).
DU40182901	Bagued'arretborgne/	Blockingcollar.
VI04010002	Visdeblocage/	Blockingscrew(STHCM4x5).
DJ30223218	Tubedeglissement/	Tube(L=243).
DJ40052601	Fourche/	Yoke.
DJ40182105	Rondelle/	Disk(ø80xø10).
DJ40309101	Visderéglage/	Focusing screw(L=300).
VI08010018	Vis/	Screw(M8L=25).
VI14050001	Clip.	clip
DU40081803	PalierTéflon/	Teflonbearing.
VI08030005	Rondelle/	Washer(ø8).
SOGX950004	DouilleGX9.5/GX	9.5Socket(typeKR3).
SOGX950003	DouilleGX9.5/GX	9.5Socket(typeB.W.).
PO00000019	Poignée/	Handle(M8).

DJ40496900	Rondellepourmiroir/	Diskforreflector.
MI00000002	Miroir/	Reflector(ø90R60).
DU40496702	Ecrou/	Nut.
DT40496800	Ressort/	Spring.
DU40496701	Guide/	Guidancepart.
VI04030010	Rondelle/	Washer.
VI04010008	Vis/	Screw(TCHCM4x6).
CF00200001	Bille/	Ballbearing(ø7).
ME06200605	Domino/	Terminalstrip.
ME10020606	Gainehautetempérature/	Hightempertureprotection.
CAU0010019	Câblesilicone/	Siliconecable.
PO00000020	Poignée/	Handle(L=117).
DU30221924	Entretoise/	Strut(10.2x14L=35).
VI10030011	Rondelleàressort/	Springwasher(ø10).
PD30000001	Serrecable+écrou/	Cablegland+nut(PG13.5).
ME10010201	Manchonsilicone/	Siliconeprotection.
ME16U00301	Cordon/	Mainscable.
RLA0128001	T12650W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).	T12650W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0128005	CP23650W100h3200°K(PHILIPS).	CP23650W100h3200°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0130001	T191000W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).	T191000W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0130003	T191000W750h3000°K(OSRAM).	T191000W750h3000°K(OSRAM).
RLA0130008	CP701000W200h3200°K(PHILIPS).	CP701000W200h3200°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0130007	CP701000W200h3200°K(OSRAM).	CP701000W200h3200°K(OSRAM).
OP20030001	LentilleFRESNEL(ø200).	(ø200)FRESNELlens.
OP20010005	LentillePLANCONVEXE(ø200).	(ø200)PLANOCONVEXlens.
DJ40219901	Rondelle/	Ringsupport(ø200).
PD30000010	Manchonsiliconesurbutéeexcentrée/	Siliconeprotectiononuncenteredwedge.
VI04010012	Vis/	Screw(M4x8).
PD30000014	Tresse+cosse/	Shield+ringtongueterminal.
RPAPF00008	Porte-filtrecarton215x215.	215x215cardboardfilterframe.

FPAGR00002	Grille/	Gridframe(215x215).
PD30000012	Nez/	Barstrutsupport.
BO10000005	Bouton/	Knob(ø23TL10).
DU40182901	Bagued'arretborgne/	Blockingcollar.
VI04010002	Visdeblocage/	Blockingscrew(STHCM4x5).
DJ30223202	Tubedeglissement/	Tube(L=327).
DJ40052602	Fourche/	Yoke.
DJ40182105	Rondelle/	Disk(ø80xø10).
DJ40309102	Visderéglage/	Focusing screw(L=340).
VI08010018	Vis/	Screw(M8L=25).
VI04020014	Ecrouàoreilles/	Wingnut(M4).
VI14050001	Clip.	clip
DU40081803	PalierTéflon/	Teflonbearing.
VI08030005	Rondelle/	Washer(ø8).
SOGX950004	DouilleGX9.5/GX	9.5Socket(typeKR3).
SOGX950003	DouilleGX9.5/GX	9.5Socket(typeB.W.).
PO00000019	Poignée/	Handle(M8).
DJ40496900	Rondellepourmiroir/	Diskforreflector.
DU40496702	Ecrou/	Nut.
MI00000002	Miroir/	Reflector(ø90R60).
DT40496800	Ressort/	Spring.
DU40496701	Guide/	Guidancepart.
VI04030010	Rondelle/	Washer(ø4).
VI04010008	Vis/	Screw(THCM4x6).
CF00200001	Bille/	Ballbearing(ø7).
ME06200605	Domino/	Terminalstrip.
ME10020606	Gainehautetempérature/	Hightempertureprotection.
CAU0010019	Câblesilicone/	Siliconecable.
PO00000020	Poignée/	Handle(L=117).
VI10030011	Rondelleàressort/	Springwasher(ø10).

PD30000001	Serrecable+écrou/	Cablegland+nut(PG13.5).
ME10010201	Manchonsilicone/	Siliconeprotection.
ME16U00301	Cordon/	Mainscable.
RLA0128001	T12650W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).	T12650W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0128005	CP23650W100h3200°K(PHILIPS).	CP23650W100h3200°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0130001	T191000W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).	T191000W750h3000°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0130003	T191000W750h3000°K(OSRAM).	T191000W750h3000°K(OSRAM).
RLA0130008	CP701000W200h3200°K(PHILIPS).	CP701000W200h3200°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0130007	CP701000W200h3200°K(OSRAM).	CP701000W200h3200°K(OSRAM).
RLA0131001	T291200W400h3050°K(PHILIPS).	T291200W400h3050°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0131006	T291200W400h3050°K(OSRAM).	T291200W400h3050°K(OSRAM).
RLA0131005	CP901200W200h3200°K(PHILIPS).	CP901200W200h3200°K(PHILIPS).
RLA0131004	CP901200W200h3200°K(OSRAM).	CP901200W200h3200°K(OSRAM).
OP20030001	LentilleFRESNEL(ø200).	(ø200)FRESNELlens.
OP20010005	LentillePLANCONVEXE(ø200).	(ø200)PLANOCONVEXlens.
DJ40219901	Rondelle/	Ringsupport(ø200).
PD30000010	Manchonsiliconesurbutéeexcentrée/	Siliconeprotectiononuncenteredwedge.
VI04010012	Vis/	Screw(M4x8).
PD30000014	Tresse+cosse/	Shield+ringtonguetterminal.
RPAPF00008	Porte-filtrecarton215x215.	215x215cardboardfilterframe.
FPAGR00002	Grille/	Gridframe(215x215).
PD30000002	Nez/	Barstrutsupport.
BO10000005	Bouton/	Knob(ø23TL10).
DU40182901	Bagued'arretborgne/	Blockingcollar.
VI04010002	Visdeblocage/	Blockingscrew(STHCM4x5).
DJ30223202	Tubedeglissement/	Tube(L=327).
DJ40052602	Fourche/	Yoke.
DJ40182105	Rondelle/	Disk(ø80xø10).
DU40309102	Visderéglage/	Focusingsscrew(L=340).
VI08010018	Vis/	Screw(M8L=25).

VI14050001	Clip.	clip
DU40081803	PalierTéflon/	Teflonbearing.
VI08030005	Rondelle/	Washer(ø8).
SOP28S0002	Douille/	Socket(P28s).
PO00000019	Poignée/	Handle(M8).
DJ40496900	Rondellepourmiroir/	Diskforreflector.
MI00000002	Miroir/	Reflector(ø90R60).
DU40496702	Ecrou/	Nut.
DT40496800	Ressort/	Spring.
DU40496701	Guide/	Guidancepart.
VI04030010	Rondelle/	Washer(ø4).
VI04010008	Vis/	Screw(TCHCM4x6).
CF00200001	Bille/	Ballbearing(ø7).
ME06200605	Domino/	Terminalstrip.
ME10020605	Gainehautetempérature/	Hightempertureprotection.
CAU0010019	Câblesilicone/	Siliconecable.
PO00000020	Poignée/	Handle(L=117).
VI10030011	Rondelleàressort/	Springwasher(ø10).
PD30000001	Serrecable+écrou/	Cablegland+nut(PG13.5).
BO10000005	Bouton/	Knob(ø23TL10).
ME10010201	Manchonsilicone/	Siliconeprotection.
CAU0030012	Cordon-lemètre/	Mainscable-permetre.
PD30000004	Cassetteporte-filtrecomplète(sanslentille)/	Acompletefilterholder(withoutlens).
BO10000005	Bouton/	Knob(ø23,TL10).
DU40032603	Canon/	Bearing.
DU40182901	Bagued'arrêtborgne/	Blockingcollar.
VI04010002	Visdeblocage/	Blockingscrew(STHCM4x5).
DJ40309105	Visderéglage/	Focusing screw(L=426).
DJ30238500	Rondelledemaintien/	Disksupport(ø216xø185).
DU30222127	Colonne/	Stud(M/F6P7,L=9,5).

ME10010217	Manchonsilicone/	Siliconeprotection.
VI04020014	Ecrouàoreilles/	Wingnut(M4).
VI14050001	Clip.	clip
DU40081803	PalierTéflon/	Teflonbearing.
DJ40437100	Equerresupportdouille/	Socketsupport.
SOG2200002	Douille/	Socket-G22typeBW(329).
SOGY160001	Douille/	Socket-GY16KR(339)
DT40496800	Ressort/	Spring.
DU40496701	Guide/	Guidancepart.
CF00200001	Bille/	Ballbearing.
DU40496702	Ecrou/	Nut.
OP20010005	Lentilleplan-convexeclaire- ϕ 200,R163/	Planoconvexlens- ϕ 200,R163.
OP20030001	LentilleFresnel- ϕ 200/F	Fresnellens ϕ 200.
300P060003	Supportmiroir/	Reflectorsupport.
MI00000010	Miroir/	Reflector(ϕ 168,R90).
DU40032603	Canon/	Bearing.
DJ30223212	Tube(L=395).	TUBE
PO00000021	Poignée/	Handle.
VI10030011	Rondelleàressort/	Springwasher(ϕ 10).
PD30000001	Serre-câble+écrou/	Cablegland+nut(PG13.5).
ME10010201	Manchonsilicone/	Siliconeprotection.
FJUC000033	Cordon3x2,5mm2+priseNF/SCHUKO/	3x2,5mm2cable+plugNF/SCHUKO.
DJ40182105	Rondelledeblocage/	Disk(ϕ 80x ϕ 10).
DU30221920	Entretoise/	Strut.
VI10030003	Rondelle/	Washer(ϕ 10x ϕ 27).
VI10010018	Vis/	Screw(M10x35).
VI10010006	Vis/	Screw(M10x30).
DJ40035600	Blocagefourche/	Yokelock.
PO00000025	Poignée	Handle(M10).
DU46032603	Canon/	Bearing.

DJ30238700	Fourche/	Yoke.
FPAPF00006	PF329M-Porte-filtremétal245x245mm/	245x245mmMetalfilterholder.
FPAGR00005	G329-Grille245x245mm/	245x245mmGridframe.
FPACF00007	CF329-Coupeflux	/Barndoors.
FJUC000059	PCP1716A-FichemâleP1716A/	P1716Amaleplug.

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**